
       
11/07/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A05 AM   
Vehicle: 227      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:59 Highland Dr & Old Manchester Rd   
 7:00 Georgetown Dr & Old Manchester Rd   
 7:01 59 Old Manchester Rd   
 7:02 Williamsburg Dr & Madison Ln   
 7:03 Williamsburg Dr & Honeybrook Ln   
 7:05 307 State Route 101 (@ Garden Center)   
 7:07 13 Holly Hill Dr   
 7:09 Winterberry Dr Circle   
 7:11 13 Greenbriar Ln   
 7:12 Greenbriar Ln & Holly Hill Dr   
 7:13 28 Holly Hill Dr   
 7:22 Beaver Brook Cir & Manchester Rd   
 7:23 7 Mack Hill Rd   
 7:24 12 Jones Rd   
 7:27 Clark School   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:42 12 Jones Rd

2:43 7 Mack Hill Rd

2:44 Beaver Brook Cir & Manchester Rd

2:50 Old Manchester Rd & Highland Dr

2:51 Georgetown Dr & Old Manchester Rd

2:52 59 Old Manchester Rd

2:53 Williamsburg Dr & Madison Ln

2:54 Williamsburg Dr & Honey Brook Ln

2:56 307 State Route 101

2:58 13 Holly Hill Dr

3:00 Winterberry Dr Circle

3:02 13 Greenbriar Ln

3:03 Greenbriar Ln & Holly Hill Dr

3:04 28 Holly Hill Dr

3:21 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A05 PM



       
11/07/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A06 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:52 Baboosic Lake Rd & Birch Dr   
 6:53 Baboosic Lake Rd & Dream Lake Dr   
 6:54 Baboosic Lake Rd & Ralmar Rd   
 6:55 66/68 Baboosic Lake Rd @ Fells Dr   
 7:00 Upham Rd & Victoria Rdg   
 7:02 County Rd & Beech Tree Way   
 7:03 79 County Rd   
 7:05 16 Cricket Corner Rd   
 7:06 354 Boston Post Rd   
 7:07 1 Cricket Hill Dr   
 7:09 Chandler Ln & Monticello Dr   
 7:11 22 Hemlock Hill Rd   
 7:12 Hemlock Hill Rd & Storybrook Ln   
 7:14 24 Storybrook Ln   
 7:17 319 Boston Post Rd   
 7:18 N Meadow Rd & Northfield Rd   
 7:19 24 Ravine Rd   
 7:20 Ravine Rd & Roberts Rd   
 7:21 County Rd & Village Woods Dr   
 7:22 Village Common Ct & Village Woods Dr   
 7:24 Sargent Quarry Rd & Thornton Ferry Road I   
 7:27 Clark School   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:44 36 Babooksic Lake Rd

2:45 Baboosic Lake Rd & Birch Dr

2:46 Baboosic Lake Rd & Dream Lake Dr

2:50 50 Baboosic Lake Rd

2:51 Baboosic Lake Rd & Ralmar Rd

2:53 66/68 Baboosic Lake Rd @ Fells Dr

2:58 Upham Rd & Victoria Ridge

3:00 County Rd & Beech Tree Way

3:01 79 County Rd

3:03 16 Cricket Corner Rd

3:04 354 Boston Post Rd

3:05 1 Cricket Hill Dr

3:07 Chandler Ln & Monticello Dr

3:09 22 Hemlock Hill Rd

3:10 Hemlock Hill Rd & Storybrook Ln

3:12 25 Storybrook Ln

3:15 319 Boston Post Rd

3:16 N Meadow Rd & Northfield Rd

3:18 Raine Rd & Roberts Rd

3:19 County Rd & Village Woods Dr

3:20 Village Common Ct & Village Woods Dr

3:22 Sargent Quarry Rd & Thornton Ferry Rd I

3:31 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A06 PM



       
11/07/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A07 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:59 134 Amherst St   
 7:00 130 Amherst St   
 7:01 9 Lyndeborough Rd   
 7:02 Lyndeborough Rd & Winding Hollow Rd   
 7:03 Lyndeborough Rd & Stonewall Crossing   
 7:05 Lyndeborough Rd & O'Neil Way   
 7:06 Lyndeborough Rd & Candlewood Dr   
 7:07 99 Christian Hill Rd   
 7:08 Christian Hill Rd & Candlewood Dr   
 7:09 76 Christian Hill Rd   
 7:12 16 Eaton Rd   
 7:13 Eaton Rd & Mont Vernon Rd   
 7:15 Green Rd & Wilkins Rd   
 7:17 50 Christian Hill Rd   
 7:19 38 Bloody Brook Rd   
 7:20 25 Bloody Brook Rd   
 7:24 28 Christian Hill Rd   
 7:26 Clark   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
 School

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:42 134 Amherst St

2:43 130 Amherst St

2:44 Amherst St & Lyndeborough Rd

2:45 9 Lyndeborough Rd

2:46 Lyndeborough Rd & Winding Hollow Rd

2:47 Lyndeborough Rd & Stonewall Crossing

2:49 Lyndeborough Rd & O'Neil Way

2:50 64 Lyndeborough Rd 

2:51 99 Christian Hill Rd

2:52 Christian Hill Rd & Candlewood Dr

2:53 76 Christian Hill Rd

2:55 50 Christian Hill Rd

2:57 16 Eaton Rd

2:58 Eaton Rd & Mont Vernon Rd

3:00 31 Green Rd

3:01 Green Rd & Wilkins Rd

3:05 38 Bloody Brook Rd

3:06 25 Bloody Brook Rd

3:08 28 Christian Hill Rd

3:18 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A07 PM



       
11/08/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A08 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:55 22 Mack Hill Rd   
 6:56 Mack Hill Rd & Shadow Ln   
 6:57 1st driveway on Woodland drive   
 6:58 4 Woodland Dr   
 6:59 11 Woodland Dr   
 7:00 Buckridge Dr & Woodland Dr   
 7:01 17 Buckridge Dr   
 7:02 44/29  Buckridge Dr - AT CORNER   
 7:03 1 Crockett Ln   
 7:04 26 Dodge Rd   
 7:05 21 Dodge Rd   
 7:09 High Meadow Ln & Mack Hill Rd   
 7:10 Mack Hill Rd & Upper Flanders Rd   
 7:11 Mack Hill Rd & Roberge Dr   
 7:13 Austin Rd & Pine Top Rd   
 7:15 121 Mack Hill Rd   
 7:17    
 7:24 New Boston Rd & Brookwood Dr   
 7:25 3 New Boston Rd   
 7:27   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Clark School

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Bates Rd & Mack Hill Rd



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:42 21 Mack Hill Rd

2:43 22 Mack Hill Rd

2:44 29 Mack Hill Rd

2:45 Mack Hill Rd & Shadow Ln

2:46 1st driveway on Woodland Dr

2:47 4 Woodland Dr

2:48 11 Woodland Dr

2:49 Buckridge Dr & Woodland Dr

2:50 17 Buckridge Dr

2:51 44/29 Busckridge Dr - @ corner

2:52 1 Crockett LN

2:53 26 Dodge Rd

2:54 21 Dodge Rd

2:57 Mack Hill Rd & Indian Pond Ln

2:59 Mack Hill Rd & High Meadow Ln

3:00 Mack Hill Rd & Upper Flanders Rd

3:01 Mack Hill Rd & Roberge Dr

3:03 Austin Rd & Pine Top Rd

3:05 121 Mack Hill Rd

3:07 Mack Hill Rd & Bates Rd

3:14 New Boston Rd & Brookwood Dr

3:15 3 New Boston Rd

3:24 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A08 PM



       
11/08/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A09 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:59 Lord Jeffrey Dr @ Circle   
 7:01 17 Ponemah Rd   
 7:04 228 Boston Post Rd   
 7:06 Amherst St & Thatcher Dr   
 7:10 Blueberry Hill Rd & Fieldstone Dr   
 7:11 32 Blueberry Hill Rd   
 7:12 Laurel Ln & Oak Hill Dr   
 7:14 2 Steeple Ln   
 7:19 Boston Post Rd & Mont Vernon Rd   
 7:20 14 Boston Post Rd   
 7:21 Boston Post Rd & Tanglewood Way   
 7:22 21 Boston Post Rd   
 7:27 Clark School   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:43 32 Boston Post Rd & Mont Vernon Rd

2:44 14 Boston Post Rd

2:45 Boston Post Rd & Tanglewood Way

2:46 21 Boston Post Rd

2:48 53 Boston Post Rd

2:50 2 Jones Rd

2:51 Steeple Ln & Old Coach Ln

2:52 2 Steeple LN

2:54 Laurel Ln & Oak Hill Dr

2:55 32 Blueberry Hill Rd

2:56 Blueberry Hill Rd & Fieldstone Dr

2:59 Amherst St & Thatcher Dr

3:01 228 Boston Post Rd

3:03 17 Ponemah Rd

3:05 Lord Jeffrey Dr @ Circle

3:11 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A09 PM



       
11/17/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A10 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:45 5 Stearns Rd   
 6:47 21 Stearns Rd   
 6:49 10 Tamarack Ln   
 6:51 Center Rd & Stearns Rd   
 6:52 65 Stearns Rd   
 6:53 Boston Post Rd & Pleasant Ln   
 6:54 447 Boston Post Rd   
 6:55 7 Douglas Dr &  !st Hickory Dr   
 6:56 15 Douglas Dr & 2nd Hickory Dr   
 6:57 Douglas Dr & 28 Hickory Dr   
 6:58 16 Hickory Dr   
 7:00 491 Boston Post Rd   
 7:01 495 Boston Post Rd   
 7:03 Follow to Turn Around   
 7:06 Aglipay Dr & Seaverns Bridge Rd   
 7:07 55 Seaverns Bridge Rd   
 7:08 Junkins Ln & Melody Ln   
 7:10 34/35 Windsor Dr   
 7:12 2nd Cross Rd & Windsor Dr   
 7:13 Cross Rd & 2nd Warren Way   
 7:16 1 Simeon Wilson Rd @ walkway to Souhegan   
 7:18 21 Simeon Wilson Rd   
 7:27   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Clark School

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:47 5 Stearns Rd

2:49 21 Stearns Rd

2:51 20 Rhodora Dr

2:52 Center Rd & Stearns Rd

2:53 65 Stearns Rd

2:54 Boston Post Rd & Pleasant Ln

2:55 447 Boston Post Rd

2:56 7 Douglas Dr & 1st Hickory Dr

2:57 15 Douglas Dr & 2nd Hickory Dr

2:58 Douglas Dr & 28 Hickory Dr

2:59 16 Hickory Dr

3:01 491 Boston Post Rd

3:02 495 Boston Post Rd

3:07 Seaverns Bridge Rd & Aglipay Dr

3:08 55 Seaverns Bridge Rd

3:09 Junkins Ln & Melody Ln

3:11 34/35 Windsor Dr

3:13 Cross Rd & Windsor Dr

3:14 Cross Rd & 2nd Warren Way

3:17 1 Simeon Wilson Rd @ Walkway to Souhegan

3:19 21 Simeon Wilson Rd

3:21 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A10 PM



       
11/08/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A11 AM   
Vehicle: 227      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:53 27 Merrimack Rd   
 6:56 26 Nichols Rd   
 6:57 18 Nichols Rd   
 7:05 Spring Rd & Lilac Ln   
 7:07 #5 Sawmill Ln Cr   
 7:08 Spring Rd & Thornton Ferry Road II   
 7:09 80 Thornton Ferry Rd II   
 7:10 Thornton Ferry Rd II & Edgewood Run   
 7:11 Mosswood Cir & Thornton Ferry Road II   
 7:13 14 Conifer Ln   
 7:15 Ridgewood Dr & Briarwood Ln   
 7:18 8 Cricket Corner Rd   
 7:20 8 Martingale Rd   
 7:22 Boston Post Rd & Southfield Rd   
 7:23 Boston Post Rd & Boston Post Road Ext   
 7:27   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Clark School

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:46 27 Merrimack Rd

2:49 26 Nichols Rd

2:50 18 Nichols Rd

2:55 Boston Post Rd & Boston Post Rd Ext

2:56 Boston Post Rd & Southfield Rd

2:58 8 Martingale Rd

3:00 8 Cricket Corner Rd

3:03 Ridgewood Dr & Briarwood Ln

3:05 14 Conifer Ln

3:08 Lilac Ln & Spring Rd

3:10 #5 Sawmill Ln @ Circle

3:15 Spring Rd & Thornton Ferry Rd II

3:16 80 Thornton Ferry Rd II

3:17 Thornton Ferry Rd II & Edgewood Run

3:18 Thornton Ferry Rd II & Mosswood Cir

3:23 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A11 PM



TIME LOCATION

6:48 6 Schoolhouse Rd

6:49 18 Schoolhouse Rd

6:50 26 Schoolhouse Rd

6:55 14 New South Dr

6:57 Horace Greeley Rd & New South Dr

6:58 Horace Greeley Rd & Pulpit Run

7:00 Horace Greeley Rd & Huckabee Farm Rd

7:06 33 The Flume

7:08 19 The Flume

7:14 52 Chestnut Hill Rd

7:17 52 Horace Greeley Rd

7:18 Horace Greeley Rd & Parkhurst Dr

7:22 17 Nathaniel Dr

7:23 8 Nathaniel Dr

7:24 6 Horace Greeley Rd

7:30 164 Amherst St

7:32 Clark School

7:35 Wilkins School

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A12 AM



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:48 18 Schoolhouse Rd

2:49 26 Schoolhouse Rd

2:53 14 New South Dr

2:55 Horace Greeley Rd & New South Dr

2:56 Horace Greeley Rd & Pulpit Run

2:58 Horace Greeley Rd & Huckabee Farm Rd

2:59 66 Horace Greeley Rd

3:04 33 The Flume

3:06 19 The Flume

3:12 52 Chestnut Hill Rd

3:15 52 Horace Greeley Rd

3:16 33 Horace Greeley Rd

3:17 Horace Greeley Rd & Belmont Ln

3:19 17 Nathaniel Dr

3:20 8 Nathaniel Dr

3:21 Horace Greeley Rd & Joseph Prince LN

3:26 164 Amherst St

3:31 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A12 PM



       
11/17/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A13 AM   
Vehicle: 7203      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:52 464 Boston Post Rd (Tlr Pk)   
 6:53 462 Boston Post Rd   
 6:54 4 Waterview Dr   
 6:57 Arrow Ln & Seaverns Bridge Rd   
 7:00 Stillwater Dr & Brander Ct   
 7:01 Stillwater Dr & Foxglove Ln   
 7:03 38A Thornton Ferry Rd II   
 7:04 Thornton Ferry Rd II & Danbury Cir   
 7:05 23 Thornton Ferry Road II   
 7:06 17 Thornton Ferry Road II   
 7:08 19 Deerwood Dr   
 7:09 Deerwood Dr Circle (#25)   
 7:10 6A Deerwood Dr   
 7:12 13 Fairway Dr   
 7:13 Fairway Dr   
 7:15 Fairway Dr & River Rd   
 7:16 370 Boston Post Rd   
 7:18 94 Merrimack Rd   
 7:19 92 Merrimack Rd   
 7:21 18 Corduroy Rd   
 7:22 16 Corduroy Rd   
 7:27 Clark School   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:45 16 Corduroy Rd

2:46 18 Corduroy Rd

2:48 92 Merrimack Rd

2:49 94 Merrimack Rd

2:51 370 Boston Post Rd

2:53 13 Fairway Dr

2:54 Fairway Dr @ Circle

2:56 Fairway Dr & River Rd

2:58 19 Deerwood Dr

2:59 Deerwood Dr Circle (#25)

3:00 6A Deerwood Dr

3:02 17 Thornton Ferry Rd II

3:03 23 Thornton Ferry Rd II

3:05 Thornton Ferry Rd II & Danbury Cir

3:06 38A Thornton Ferry Rd II

3:08 Stillwater Dr & Brander Ct

3:09 Stillwater Dr & Foxglove Ln

3:12 Seaverns Bridge Rd & Arrow Ln

3:14 69 Seaverns Bridge Rd

3:17 4 Waterview Dr

3:20 464 Boston Post Rd (Tlr Pk)

3:21 462 Boston Post Rd

3:24 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A13 PM



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A14 AM   
Vehicle: 7204      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:43 16 Ponemah Hill Rd   
 6:44 4 Farmington Rd   
 6:45 7 Ponemah Hill Rd   
 6:47 9 Rocky Hill Rd   
 6:51 170 Hollis Rd   
 6:52 162 Hollis Rd   
 6:54 Hollis Rd & Thoreau Ln   
 6:55 Hollis Rd & Pendleton Farms Dr   
 6:56 Hollis Rd & Patricia Ln   
 6:57 119 Hollis Rd   
 6:58 Captain Danforth Ln & Old Nashua Rd   
 7:00 Turn Around @ Tech Cir off Old Nashua Rd   
 7:02 112 Ponemah Rd & Town Farm Rd   
 7:04 Standish Way culdesac   
 7:06 Standish Way @ Ponemah Rd   
 7:07 102 Ponemah Rd   
 7:10 Kids Inn- 67 State Route 101A   
 7:13 3 Pauls Way   
 7:14 Sunrise Daycare   
 7:15 Eastern Ave & Skyline Dr   
 7:16 Airline Dr & Cub Cir & Eastern Ave   
 7:19 14 Veterans Rd   
 7:21 86 Ponemah Rd   
 7:22 Currier Ln & Ponemah Rd   
 7:23 Pinewood Dr & Ponemah Rd   
 7:25 38 Ponemah Rd   
 7:28 6 Ponemah Rd   
 7:32 Clark School   
 7:3   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
5

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:43 6 Ponemah Rd

2:45 38 Ponemah Rd

2:47 Ponemah Rd & Pinewood Dr

2:48 Ponemah Rd & Currier Ln

2:49 86 Ponemah Rd

2:51 Standish Way  cul-de-sac

2:53 Ponemah Rd & Standish Way

2:54 112 Ponemah Rd & Town Farm Rd

2:55 119 Holiis Rd

2:56 Hollis Rd & Adams Way

2:57 Hollis Rd & Pendleton Farms Dr

2:58 Hollis Rd & Thoreau Ln

3:00 7 Ponemah Hill Rd

3:01 4 Farmington Rd

3:02 16 Ponemah Hill Rd

3:08 9 Rocky Hill Rd

3:10 170 Hollis Rd

3:11 162 Hollis Rd

3:14 Captain Danforth Ln & Old Nashua Rd

3:17 102 Ponemah Rd

3:20 67 State Route 101A

3:22 3 Pauls Way

3:23 Sunrise Daycare

3:24 Eastern Ave & Skyline Dr

3:25 Airline Dr & Cub Cir & Eastern Ave

3:29 14 Veterans Rd

3:31 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A14 PM



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A15 AM   
Vehicle: 7205      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:56 Walnut Hill Rd & Deer Hollow Dr   
 6:57 Pinnacle Rd & Walnut Hill Rd   
 6:58 Walnut Hill Rd & Whiting Farm Dr   
 7:01 Walnut Hill Rd & Broadway   
 7:03 Broadway Beech Parking Lot (by Lake Front)   
 7:05 4 Pavillion Rd   
 7:06 91 Baboosic Lake Rd   
 7:08 115 Baboosic Lake Rd   
 7:09 Baboosic Lake Rd & Lund Ln   
 7:11 Baboosic Lake Rd & Tranquility Ln   
 7:12 96 Baboosic Lake Rd   
 7:13 Parker Farm Ln & Pond Parrish Rd   
 7:15 27 Pond Parrish Rd   
 7:17 76 Spring Rd   
 7:18 68 Spring Rd   
 7:19 Spring Rd & Evergreen Ln   
 7:20 47 Spring Rd   
 7:22 6 Spring Rd   
 7:23 29 Baboosic Lake Rd   
 7:24 Baboosic Lake Rd & Pettingale Rd   
 7:27 Clark School   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:45 Walnut Hill Rd & Deer Hollow Dr

2:46 Walnut Hill Rd & Pinnacle Rd

2:47 Walnut Hill Rd & Whiting Farm Dr

2:50 Walnut Hill Rd & Broadway

2:52 Broadway Beech Parking Lot (by Lake Front St)

2:54 4 Pavillion Rd

2:55 91 Baboosic Lake Rd

2:57 115 Baboosic Lake Rd

2:58 Baboosic Lake Rd & Lund Ln

3:00 Baboosic Lake Rd & Tanquility Ln

3:01 96 Baboosic Lake Rd

3:02 Parker Farm Ln & Pond Parrish Rd

3:04 27 Pond Parrish Rd

3:06 76 Spring Rd

3:07 68 Spring Rd

3:08 Spring Rd & Evergreen Ln

3:13 47 Spring Rd

3:16 6 Spring Rd

3:17 29 Baboosic Lake Rd

3:18 Baboosic Lake Rd & Pettingale Rd

3:28 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A15 PM



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: CW Bus A17 AM   
Vehicle: 7207      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:40 19 Border St   
 6:41 30 Border St   
 6:42 Border St & Wheeler Dr   
 6:45 Founders Way & Trask Way   
 6:46 Founders Way @ Potter Way   
 6:48 112 Amherst St   
 6:49 Amherst St & Hidden Pond Dr   
 6:52 Juniper Dr Cir - #35   
 6:53 24 Juniper Dr   
 6:54 12 Juniper Dr   
 6:56 Amherst St & North St   
 6:58 Fox Run Rd & Merrimack Rd   
 6:59 7 Holt Rd   
 7:01 20 Holt Rd   
 7:03 Merrimack Rd & Joshua Rd   
 7:04 Merrimack Rd & Belleview Dr   
 7:06 Jennifer Ln & Merrimack Rd   
 7:08 Merrimack Rd & Pine Acres Rd   
 7:09 77 Merrimack Rd   
 7:14 Boylston Ter & Nathan Lord Rd   
 7:16 Nathan Lord Rd & Whittemore Ln   
 7:17 Governor Wentworth Rd & General Amherst Rd   
 7:19 Colonel Wilkins Rd & Old Milford Rd   
 7:22 21 Colonel Wilkins Rd   
 7:25 2 Old Milford Rd   
 7:27 Clark School   
 7:   
   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
30

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Wilkins School



TIME LOCATION

2:35 Wilkins School (arrive 2:15 pm)

2:40 Clark School

2:44 Nathan Lord Rd & Boylston Terr

2:46 Nathan Lord & Whittemore Ln

2:47 Governor Wentworth Rd & General Amherst Rd

2:50 9 Colonel Wilkins Rd

2:52 21 Colonel Wilkins Rd

2:55 7 Miles Rd

2:57 Founders Way & Trask Way

3:00 112 Amherst St

3:01 Amherst St & Hidden Pond Dr

3:03 12 Juniper Dr

3:04 35 Juniper Dr Cir

3:06 24 Juniper Dr

3:08 Amherst St & North St

3:09 Border St & Wheeler Dr

3:10 30 Border St

3:11 19 Border St

3:13 Merrimack Rd & Fox Run Rd

3:14 7 Holt Rd

3:16 20 Holt Rd

3:18 Merrimack Rd & Joshua Rd

3:19 Merrimack Rd & Belleview Dr

3:21 Merrimack Rd & Jennifer Ln

3:22 Merrimack Rd & Pine Acres Rd

3:27 SHS & AMS

Trip Summary by Trip

Butlers Bus Service

Trip: CW Bus A17 PM



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: MVVS Bus MV1 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:46 1 Brook Rd / 68 New Boston Rd   
 6:48 22 Brook Rd   
 6:49 Bear Brook Way & Brook Rd   
 6:51 63 Kendall Hill Rd   
 6:52 Kendall Hill Rd & Westgate Rd   
 6:53 38 Kendall Hill Rd   
 6:55 3 Kendall Hill Rd   
 6:56 Kendall Hill Rd & Gregory St   
 6:57 62 Tater St   
 6:59 37 Tater Street   
 7:00 Joe English Rd & Tater St   
 7:02 Brook Rd & Tater St   
 7:04 7 Levesque Lane   
 7:05 19 Levesque Lane   
 7:07 Cotton Pl & N Main St   
 7:08 96 N Main St   
 7:10 Lampson Rd/ N Main St / Pond Rd   
 7:12 46 North Main St   
 7:13 9 Blood Rd   
 7:15 9 Grand Hill Road   
 7:17 Southview Dr & Weston Hill Rd   
 7:20 Twin Oaks Dr & Weston Hill Rd   
 7:21 Carriage Cir & Weston Hill Rd   
 7:22 16 Weston Hill Rd   
 7:25 Mont Vernon Village School   
   



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: MVVS Bus MV1 PM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 2:25 Mont Vernon Village (arrive 2:10)   
 2:27 9 Grand Hill Road   
 2:29 Southview Dr & Weston Hill Rd   
 2:32 Twin Oaks Dr & Weston Hill Rd   
 2:33 Carriage Cir & Weston Hill Rd   
 2:34 16 Weston Hill Rd   
 2:37 9 Blood Rd   
 2:38 46 N Main St   
 2:40 Lampson Rd & N Main St / 2nd Pond Rd   
 2:42 96 N Main St   
 2:43 Cotton Pl & N Main St   
 2:44 7 Levesque Ln   
 2:45 19 Levesque Ln   
 2:47 Brook Rd & Tater St   
 2:49 Joe English Rd & Tater St   
 2:50 37 Tater St   
 2:52 62 Tater St   
 2:53 Gregory St & Kendall Hill Rd & Tater St   
 2:54 3 Kendall Hill Rd   
 2:56 38 Kendall Hill Rd   
 2:57 Kendall Hill Rd & Westgate Rd   
 2:58 63 Kendall Hill Rd   
 3:00 Bear Brook Way & Brook Rd   
 3:01 22 Brook Rd   
 3:02 1 Brook Rd / 68 New Boston Rd   
 3:14 SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
 & AMS



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: MVVS Bus MV2 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:41 S Main St & Bancroft Circle   
 6:42 40 S Main St   
 6:46 32 Francestown Tpke   
 6:48 Francestown Tpke (accross 62) & Coggins Way   
 6:50 Dutton Cir @ Circle   
 6:52 Cross Rd & Francestown Tpke   
 6:53 111 Francestown Tpke   
 6:55 Daland Cir   
 6:56 124 Francestown Tpke   
 6:57 135 Francestown Tpk   
 7:01 Salisbury Rd & Wallace Ln   
 7:02 81 Salisbury Rd   
 7:04 63 Salisbury Rd   
 7:09 24 Salisbury Rd   
 7:11 130 Beech Hill Rd   
 7:12 Beech Hill Rd & Margaret Cir   
 7:13 114 Beech Hill Rd   
 7:14 92 Beech Hill Rd   
 7:15 Beech Hill Rd & Hazen Rd   
 7:16 79 Beech Hill Rd   
 7:18 51 Beech Hill Rd   
 7:20 20 Beech Hill Rd   
 7:23 N Main St & Wilton Rd   
 7:25 Mont Vernon Village   
   



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: MVVS Bus MV2 PM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 2:25 Mont Vernon Village (arrive 2:10)   
 2:27 N Main St & Wilton Rd   
 2:29 32 Francestown Tpke   
 2:30 38 Francestown Tpke   
 2:31 Cranes Xing & Francestown Tpke   
 2:32 Francestown Tpke (across 62) & Coggins Way   
 2:34 Dutton Cir @ Circle   
 2:36 Cross Rd & Francestown Tpke   
 2:39 111 Francestown Tpk   
 2:41 Daland Cir   
 2:42 125 Francestown Tpk   
 2:43 135 Francestown Tpk   
 2:47 Salisbury Rd & Wallace Ln   
 2:48 81  Salisbury Rd   
 2:50 63 Salisbury Rd   
 2:52 24 Salisbury Rd   
 2:54 Beech Hill Rd & Margaret Cir   
 2:57 92 Beech Hill Rd   
 2:58 79 Beech Hill Rd   
 3:00 51 Beech Hill Rd   
 3:05 20 Beech Hill Rd   
 3:10 S Main St & Bancroft Circle   
 3:27 SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
 & AMS



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: MVVS Bus MV3 AM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 6:43 Mobile Coach Ln & Old Milford Rd   
 6:44 Between Riley Rd Circle & Crosby Dr Circle   
 6:46 61 Old Milford Rd   
 6:47 56-62 Old Milford Rd   
 6:48 3rd St & Hutchinson Rd   
 6:50 Dow Rd Circle   
 6:51 Cheever Ln & Dow Rd   
 6:52 5 Dow Rd   
 6:55 Trappist Cir & Wilton Rd   
 6:56 70 Wilton Rd   
 6:57 Purgatory Rd & Wilton Rd   
 6:59 Purgatory Rd & Walter Hill Rd   
 7:00 Purgatory Rd & Old Milford Rd   
 7:01 17 Purgatory Rd   
 7:02 13 Purgatory Rd   
 7:03 1 Purgatory Rd   
 7:05 10 Old Amherst Rd   
 7:09 Mason Rd & Taschereau Dr   
 7:10 15 Mason Rd   
 7:11 Mason Rd & Spring Hill Rd   
 7:15 32 Spring Hill Rd   
 7:16 26A Spring Hill Rd   
 7:21 11 Carleton Road   
 7:22 14 Carleton Rd   
 7:25 Mont Vernon Village   
   



       
11/09/2023     Page: 1  

Trip Summary by Trip
Butlers Bus Service

       
Trip: MVVS Bus MV3 PM   
Vehicle:      
 TIME LOCATION     
   
 2:20 Mont Vernon Village (arrive 2:10)   
 2:22 10 Old Amherst Rd   
 2:25 75 Old Amherst Rd   
 2:26 Mason Rd & Taschereau Dr   
 2:27 15 Mason Rd   
 2:28 Mason Rd & Spring Hill Rd   
 2:29 39 Spring Hill Road   
 2:30 32 Spring Hill Rd   
 2:31 26A Spring Hill Rd   
 2:36 14 Carleton Rd   
 2:37 1 Purgatory Rd   
 2:38 13 Purgatory Rd   
 2:39 17 Purgatory Rd   
 2:40 Purgatory Rd & Old Milford Rd   
 2:41 Purgatory Rd & Walter Hill Rd   
 2:43 Purgatory Rd & Wilton Rd   
 2:44 70 Old Wilton Rd   
 2:45 Trappist Cir & Wilton Rd   
 2:46 86 Old Wilton Rd   
 2:50 Dow Rd Circle   
 2:51 Cheever Ln & Dow Rd   
 2:52 5 Dow Rd   
 2:53 3rd St & Hutchinson Rd   
 2:55 56-62 Old Milford Rd   
 2:57 Between Riley Rd Circle & Crosby Dr Circle   
 2:58 Mobile Coach Ln & Old Milford Rd   
 3:13 SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL   
   

ddecoteau@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
 & AMS


